

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court, Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk

J.Misc 34 of 2024
Reg No-34 of 2024

Order No. 298 dt. 18.08.2025

Today fixed for hearing of petition dated 16-06-2025

Parties file their respective hazira. Time petition filed by petitioner is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 23-09-2025 for hearing of petition dated 16-06-2025

Additional Distinct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur